
FACTS AND FIGURES AT LONE STAR PARK
Performance Record from 09/21/2018 to 10/31/2018

JOCKEY Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Jesse Lee Levario 47 14 9 2 30 53 47 14 30 0 0 0 20 12 60 $5.80
Alejandro Landeros
Zuniga

55 10 5 5 18 36 55 10 18 0 0 0 7 3 43 $9.40

Francisco Calderon 65 9 11 7 14 42 65 9 14 0 0 0 9 5 56 $9.70
Nestor Duran 52 8 8 4 15 38 52 8 15 0 0 0 6 4 67 $8.30
Claudio Ponce Aguilar 60 8 7 4 13 32 60 8 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 $18.80
Ricky Ramirez 44 7 9 6 16 50 44 7 16 0 0 0 12 6 50 $6.30
Manuel Gutierrez 23 6 5 3 26 61 23 6 26 0 0 0 3 2 67 $8.70
Agustin Silva 36 6 3 6 17 42 36 6 17 0 0 0 6 1 17 $10.60
Luis L. Vivanco 28 5 4 6 18 54 28 5 18 0 0 0 5 2 40 $8.70
Juan Francisco Garcia, Jr. 60 5 3 5 8 22 60 5 8 0 0 0 4 2 50 $15.40

JOCKEY 2 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

3 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

Maiden/Claiming
Sts. 1st W %

Allowance
Sts. 1st W %

Stakes
Sts. 1st W %

Handicap
Sts. 1st W %

Routes
Sts. 1st W %

Sprints
Sts. 1st W %

Jesse Lee Levario 31 9 29 12 5 42 9 7 78 9 4 44 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 14 30
Alejandro Landeros
Zuniga

19 3 16 13 3 23 41 9 22 10 1 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 10 18

Francisco Calderon 36 3 8 14 2 14 22 4 18 14 1 7 5 2 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 9 14
Nestor Duran 30 4 13 15 2 13 33 6 18 11 1 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 8 15
Claudio Ponce Aguilar 28 7 25 20 1 5 44 5 11 11 3 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 8 13
Ricky Ramirez 28 5 18 14 2 14 10 2 20 5 1 20 4 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 7 16
Manuel Gutierrez 16 5 31 7 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 26
Agustin Silva 26 5 19 8 1 13 13 3 23 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 6 17
Luis L. Vivanco 16 3 19 10 2 20 2 0 0 6 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 5 18
Juan Francisco Garcia, Jr. 29 4 14 14 1 7 38 5 13 14 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 5 8

TRAINER Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Josue Ponce 48 13 9 3 27 52 48 13 27 0 0 0 19 12 63 $5.20
Leon Bard 48 9 6 7 19 46 48 9 19 0 0 0 5 5 100 $9.50
G. Blane Wood 58 7 13 7 12 47 58 7 12 0 0 0 13 5 38 $7.10
Adrian Huitron 23 6 4 5 26 65 23 6 26 0 0 0 7 2 29 $9.30
Rolando Almanza 20 6 3 2 30 55 20 6 30 0 0 0 4 2 50 $11.60
Robert Meche 26 5 5 3 19 50 26 5 19 0 0 0 6 1 17 $11.30
Joe Chapa 18 4 7 2 22 72 18 4 22 0 0 0 3 1 33 $20.60
James B. Padgett, II 46 4 3 3 9 22 46 4 9 0 0 0 9 2 22 $9.40
Bradley C. Bolen 30 4 2 7 13 43 30 4 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 $16.80
Toby Keeton 28 4 1 4 14 32 28 4 14 0 0 0 5 1 20 $12.60

TRAINER 2 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

3 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

Maiden/Claiming
Sts. 1st W %

Allowance
Sts. 1st W %

Stakes
Sts. 1st W %

Handicap
Sts. 1st W %

Routes
Sts. 1st W %

Sprints
Sts. 1st W %

Josue Ponce 29 9 31 15 4 27 10 7 70 8 3 38 7 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 13 27
Leon Bard 26 3 12 14 3 21 10 4 40 10 1 10 7 2 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 9 19
G. Blane Wood 39 5 13 19 2 11 20 3 15 5 1 20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 7 12
Adrian Huitron 10 2 20 12 4 33 6 1 17 8 2 25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 26
Rolando Almanza 17 4 24 3 2 67 5 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 30
Robert Meche 21 5 24 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 19
Joe Chapa 2 0 0 14 3 21 16 4 25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 22
James B. Padgett, II 30 2 7 13 2 15 17 2 12 2 1 50 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 4 9
Bradley C. Bolen 19 1 5 3 1 33 20 3 15 7 1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 4 13
Toby Keeton 23 4 17 5 0 0 9 3 33 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 4 14

HORSE Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Fm Im a Zatanaz Too 3 2 0 0 67 67 3 2 67 0 0 0 1 1 100 $6.40
Live Moonshine 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $8.90
Jess Rockin Thunder 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $15.70
Cold Drink 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $6.40
Dashing Sashay 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 2 2 100 $3.70
No Habits Here 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $5.20
Eos a Political Win 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $7.70
Sf Hot Pass 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $9.90
Paint Me a Sinner 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $17.20
Beyond the Legacy 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $40.20


